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THE PERFECT MULTI ROOM SOLUTION

Higer Energy E�ciency 
under Partial load

Higer e�ciency can be achieved through partial output mode 
of the inverter compressor. In situations only a part of rooms 
that need air conditioning, the outdoor unit will run with 
partial output to lower the power consumption. Up to 30% 
less energy use under partial load.

30%



CUSTOMISE CHOICE

Midea Inverter Multi Split Systems provide 4 
indoor unit types—Wall Mounted, Ducted, 
Compact Cassettes, and Floor 
Console—o�ering endless combination 
possibilities. Pair up to 6 indoor units with an 
outdoor unit featuring capacities from 5kW to 
18kW. With this wide range of unit types and 
capacities, Midea delivers a system tailored to 
meet virtually any need.  

Seamless & Sleek

Experience ultimate comfort with Midea’s Wall 
Mounted Split Systems, designed for discreet 
yet powerful performance. The Turbo Function 
ensures rapid cooling and heating, while the 
optimized air tunnel design enhances airflow 
distribution. Control your system e�ortlessly 
from anywhere using the midea Mobile App via 
Wi-Fi, making it easy to adjust settings 
remotely.  

Space-Saving Design

Ideal for tight spaces, Midea’s Ducted and 
Cassette indoor units maximize e�ciency 
without compromising style. The Ducted unit 
operates quietly, hidden within bulkheads or 
ceiling cavities for a seamless look. Meanwhile, 
the low-profile Inverter Cassette delivers 360° 
airflow, perfect for open-plan living areas.  

Flexible & Functional

The Midea Floor Console ensures e�cient 
heating and cooling with its dual-outlet design 
for fast temperature adjustments. Choose 
between wall-mounted or floor-standing 
installation to suit your space. Plus, enjoy 
convenient Wi-Fi control via the Android or 
Apple app, allowing remote temperature 
adjustments anytime, anywhere.

Wall Mounted Split System

Floor Console

Celling Mounted Compact Cassette

Celling Ducted



FLEXIBLE INSTALLATION

Midea Multi split system

Midea Single Split Systems

Midea's innovative 
multi-split system allows 
one outdoor unit to connect 
with up to 6 indoor units, 
each with independent 
control. This flexible setup 
not only saves space but 
also reduces energy costs 
by letting you heat or cool 
only the rooms you need.

Maximizing 
efficiency and comfort.
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2.0+2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5

2.0+2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+5.0

2.0+2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+6.0

2.0+2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+7.0
2.0+2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+8.0

2.0+2.6+2.6+3.5+5.0+5.0

2.0+2.6+2.6+3.5+5.0+6.0
2.0+2.6+2.6+3.5+6.0+6.0
2.0+2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5

2.0+2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5+5.0

2.0+2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5+6.0
2.0+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5

2.0+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+5.0

2.0+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+6.0

2.0+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5
2.0+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+5.0

2.0+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+6.0

2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6
2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+3.5

2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+5.0

2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+6.0

2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+7.0

2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+8.0
2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5

2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+3.5+5.0

2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+3.5+6.0
2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+3.5+7.0

2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+3.5+8.0

2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+5.0+5.0
2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+5.0+6.0
2.6+2.6+2.6+2.6+6.0+6.0

2.6+2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5

2.6+2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+5.0
2.6+2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+6.0

2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5

2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5+5.0
2.6+2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5+6.0

2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5

2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+5.0

2.6+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+6.0
3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5
3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+5.0

3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+3.5+6.0



g

1. Date source: Euromonitor International (Shanghai) Ltd., measured in terms of the company’s production volume of its brands’ 
residential inverter air conditioners and in terms of the company’s total production volume of residential inverter air conditioners 
(including OEM brands) in 2022 and 2023, respectively, based on research completed in Aug 2023 and Aug 2024. Inverter air 
conditioners refer to air conditioners installed with variable-speed drives.

2. Data source: Euromonitor International (Shanghai) Limited; Consumer Appliances 25ed, retail volume sales in units, 2020 to 2024 
data.

 


